1. Vorsitzender : Sven Miiller Aandkseiskegelande Spielleiter : Ulrike Limmer

Frelsing
Kreisliga 2023-2024 Runde 12
Moosburger KV 808 854 KC 78 Nandlstadt I
V. Abr Fe V. Abr Fe
565 243 16 588 266 28
154 61 4 BasslUdo 215 27 188  Schenke Andreas 143 45 10
123 40 11 ReiR Pia 163 -78 268  Briinner Mike 153 115 1
138 61 1 Wasserl Michael 199 -72 193  Steininger Andreas 140 53 10
150 81 0  Kufer Lukas 231 -46 205 Limmer Ulrike 152 53 7
Tagesbeste(r) : Briinner Mike 268 Holz
KC 68 Tegernbach [ 849 803  VfB Hallbergmoos-Goldach
V.  Abr Fe V. Abr Fe
577 272 10 561 242 17
153 62 3 Meir Dominik 215 8 207  Matschinsky Gunter 144 63 3
139 69 2 Neumayer Georg 208 26 190  Kratschmer Gisela 136 54 6
142 80 2 Kufer Herbert 222 39 209 Selmaier-Ritter Gabriele 147 62 5
143 61 3 Schauer Josef 204 46 197  Detzer Klaus 134 63 3
Tagesbeste(r) : Kufer Herbert 222 Holz
Spvgg Zolling I 875 733 TSV Allershausen
V. Abr Fe V. Abr Fe
586 289 15 524 209 15
153 69 7 Vogel Christian 222 45 177  Kopfinger Reimund 125 52 2
140 68 1 Mihlegger Hans-Jorg 208 102 151 Wallentin Petra A 116 35 8
145 90 3  Staudt Matthias 235 156 181  Gamperl Johann 131 50 4
148 62 4 Deischl Hubert 210 142 224  Miiller Sven 152 72 1
Tagesbeste(r) : Staudt Matthias 235 Holz
SV Votting-Weihenst. | 692 789  Gliicksk Horgertshausen |
V  Abr Fe V. Abr Fe
497 195 24 570 219 22
118 50 6 Dzaleta Mirko 168 -22 190  Kreidenweis Georg 136 54 7
137 36 6 Baller Thomas 173 -36 187  Anneser Florian A 144 43 8
123 41 8 Mesjasz Monika 164 -89 217  Setzensack Florian 146 71 1
119 68 4 Schwaiger Martin 187 -97 195  Weif Stephan 144 51 6

Tagesbeste(r) : Setzensack Florian 224 Holz



